



Our grain bin safety mission:

Zero lives lost

Our goal is to raise awareness of the hazards of working around grain bins and grain-related structures, and to help reduce the number of preventable injuries and deaths associated with grain-handling and storage.

Learn more. Do more. Save more lives.

By becoming a Grain Bin Safety Week sponsor, your donation can help fire departments and first responders be better equipped to save lives.

Many hazards can come from working around grain bins and grain-related structures.

documented entrapments between 2007-2022¹.

546

41

years — Average age of grain entrapment victim¹

200 econds – An adult can 49%

of confined space accidents occurred on farms in 2022¹

4

seconds — Adults can sink knee deep in flowing grain and cannot free themselves². seconds — An adult can become completely buried with little hope for survival². of grain bin entrapments are preventable

Many fire departments lack the specialized rescue techniques and equipment necessary for a successful grain bin rescue. Through your generosity, not only will you help your local community and fire department, you can also help save lives.







first year of Grain Bin Safety Week



states where grain rescue tubes and training have been awarded from 2014-2023

11,000+ fire department nominations since inception lives saved with donated rescue tubes since inception

332

grain rescue tubes awarded from 2014-2023

15+

states have issued proclamations recognizing the third week in February as Grain Bin Safety Week media hits since 2017 (articles, write-ups, digital and broadcast)

37+ articles on grain bin safety

1.3 billion earned media impressions since 2017

¹2022 Summary of U.S. Agricultural Confined Space-Related Injuries and Fatalities (May 2023)² Great Plains Center for Ag Safety & Health

Together we can save more lives.

Grain Bin Safety Week | Third week in February



To learn more, visit grainbinsafetyweek.com

Nationwide, Nationwide N and Eagle, and Nationwide is on your side are services marks of Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company. © 2024 Nationwide GPO-0716AO.1 (01/24)